DISTRICT PAID ASSOCIATION DUES 2016-17

Genesee Area School Business Officials
Greater Thumb Conference

Mi Assoc. of School Administrators (MASA)
Mi Assoc. of Pupil Transportation

Mi Assoc. of School Boards (MASB)

Mi School Business Officials (MSBO)
MIEM

REMC

Thumb Regional School Business Officals
Tuscola Assoc. of School Administrators (TASA)
MASA Region V

Reese Chamber of Commerce

$20.00
$700.00
$860.00
$140.00
$2,306.00
$278.00
$260.00
$821.00
$20.00
$20.00
$40.00
$100.00



