## DISTRICT PAID ASSOCIATION DUES 2016-17

Genesee Area School Business Officials	\$20.00
Greater Thumb Conference	\$700.00
Mi Assoc. of School Administrators (MASA)	\$860.00
Mi Assoc. of Pupil Transportation	\$140.00
Mi Assoc. of School Boards (MASB)	\$2,306.00
Mi School Business Officials (MSBO)	\$278.00
MIEM	\$260.00
REMC	\$821.00
Thumb Regional School Business Officals	\$20.00
Tuscola Assoc. of School Administrators (TASA)	\$20.00
MASA Region V	\$40.00
Reese Chamber of Commerce	\$100.00